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Tried, Tested and Approved by our
Playground Experts! 

Dear playground explorers and builders,

Welcome to the colorful world of QualiTerra – where play dreams come true!

Our dedicated team from Coburg, with many years of experience, is passionate about creating
modern play spaces that make children’s eyes sparkle – across all generations. 

Whether for daycare centers, public facilities, or family parks – we design places where people of
all ages can experience, discover, and play together. True happy places. 
Our mission: playgrounds with real added value – inspiring, connecting, and delighting.

Thoughtful design and durable materials turn our playgrounds into unique spaces full of
imagination, movement, and discovery. You can find more information about our quality standards
starting on page 92.

This is how we create play worlds that are safe, inviting and designed to strengthen community
and improve everyday life.

Dive into our collection and discover play structures that excite – children first and foremost –
while combining great value wíth easy installation and minimal maintenance. 

From the first idea to the final realization – we are here to guide you every step of the way.
Feel free to get in touch with us.

Enjoy browsing and dreaming. 

Your QualiTerra Team

Our Quality Promise

 Welcome to
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We stand for first-class quality and a unique
range of products in innovative designs.

Thanks to our extensive vertical integration,
our modular systems can be quickly and

individually adapted.

All information regarding quality can be found beginning on page 92!

High-quality aluminum posts
Weather-resistant and splinter-free
Easy installation 
TÜV-tested according to DIN EN 1176
10-year warranty

www.QualiTerra.de

QualiTerra GmbH 
Alexandrinenstr. 13 I 96450 Coburg I GERMANY
Telefon +49 9561 799 43 - 0  I  E-Mail: info@qualiterra.de 
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PLAY WORLD FANTASIA
Platform heights 30 to 60 cm

SAND PLAY - SWINGS - SEESAW
from page 78 

OUTDOOR
DISCOVER OUR     PLAY WORLDS!

from page 7

PLAY WORLD CASTLES AND SHIPS
from page 49

PLAY WORLD FANTASIA
Platform heights up to 120 cm 
and above
from page 32 

PLAY WORLD FANTASIA
Platform heights up to 90 cm

from page 13 

PLAY WORLD CLIMBING
from page 72



ONE PLAY STRUCTURE + MANY FEATURES =

MAXIMUM FUN
Play for Every Sense – our playgrounds are much more than just places to run around. They support the
holistic development of children through movement, sensory experiences, imagination, and inclusive play.
Climbing, swinging, jumping, hiding, sliding, hanging, crawling, balancing, or spinning – every movement
becomes an adventure that builds confidence, enhances motor skills, and improves coordination. Every
detail of our structures is designed to foster dexterity, balance, interaction, and creativity in a playful way.
At QualiTerra, play is not only fun – it’s a learning experience that helps children grow into strong, self-
assured personalities.

ADVENTURES that build strength
 Slides in various designs, walkways and     
  bridge elements, crawling tunnels, and 
    climbing frames invite children to exciting 
     movement challenges. They help develop 
     coordination, balance, and motor skills,
    while giving kids confidence and control
over their bodies with every play session.

More Movement = More Courage & Confidence
Age-appropriate climbing and climbing options provide a
variety of challenges at different difficulty levels. Children
strengthen their muscles, overcome fears, push their limits,
and gain confidence with every small victory all through play.

Role-Play Modules – Encouraging Interaction
Whether it’s a shop, car, or ship, shared role-
play activities promote language skills and
social interaction. Children develop their own
play ideas, spark their imagination, and
nurture creativity with every adventure.

Hanging and Balancing Elements 
for coordination and body control

www.QualiTerra.de

Learning and Play Elements
with applications in your language

Dive into a WORLD OF SENSES – 
Interactive Play & Activity Panels
Our double-sided learning and discovery panels turn
play into a full sensory experience. A variety of play
and movement elements, sound tubes, peek-holes,
and colourful details help develop motor skills,
dexterity, and creativity in a fun way. Children twist,
explore, make music – and discover colours, shapes,
and sounds through play.

Climbing Elements
for skill and strength

What Makes QualiTerra Playgrounds Special?



 Play World FANTASIA     
  Platform heights 30 to 60 cm         

<A complete success=
– Dominik Sauerteig, Mayor of Coburg

"The new playground in Josiasgarten, Coburg, is a perfect example of a well-planned and efficiently executed
project. From the initial design to the final implementation, everything ran smoothly and quickly, making the
playground ready to use in no time.

What’s especially impressive is how well the playground blends into its surroundings: while the children play
freely and are fully engaged, parents can relax and enjoy time with friends in the nearby beer garden. This
meeting place for young and old is truly a benefit for all generations. My sincere thanks go to everyone
involved who made this project possible with such dedication.”
.

Together, we create your very own play world.
Thanks to our nearly 100% in-house production,
your individual ideas and wishes – such as
custom company designs – can be brought to life.

FANTASIA – A WORLD OF UNLIMITED POSSIBILITIES

Here, imagination becomes a playground: colorful shapes, surprising ideas, and endless
adventures invite children to dive into their own stories.

www.QualiTerra.de

Play World
 FANTASIA

Press Office of the City of Coburg 
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  PLAY WORLD CASTLES 

Art. No. 10020300

Lumendra

small staircase
ground element
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of:

300 x 184 x 310 cm 
  600 x 484 cm 

60 cm 
30, 60 cm 

7 
1 - 4 

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Arcana

230 x 220 x 330 cm 
  530 x 520 cm 

60 cm 
60 cm 

7 
1 - 4 

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10100320

stairs with 3 steps
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Farfalla

Art. No. 10100310

stairs with three steps
plastic slide with HPL side panels 

       and butterfly applications 

Consists of:

230 x 130 x 300 cm 
  530 x 430 cm 

60 cm 
60 cm 

5 
1 - 4 

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Meike Sommer, 
Managing Director and mom

of two sons

Ages 1 to 3

HAPPY PLACE

QUALITERR
A

OUR BUTTERFLY (ITALIAN: FARFALLA) 
LOVES TO LAND ON LOVELY MEADOWS!
When it comes to product development, I know what matters: safety, easy assembly, and a design that inspires
children. Our little butterfly is compact enough for any nursery and, thanks to its low-to-the-ground design and
gentle climb, offers maximum safety – grass is all that’s needed for fall protection. The plastic slide stays pleasantly
cool even on hot summer days. For installers, that means quick setup, as it comes pre-assembled; for caregivers,
it’s perfect for the little ones. And for me, it’s a product that convinces on all fronts – even when it comes to price.

08 www.QualiTerra.de

LOOKING
FOR A QUIET

MEADOW! 
Back: curved perforated

panel

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Low to the ground, grass
sufficient as fall protection,

plastic slide surface

Store panel with
turning wheel

 Play World FANTASIA     
  Platform heights 30 to 60 cm         

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3



KidooPlay

290 x 210 cm 
6

1 - 4 
1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W): 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020360

a variety of low to the ground, interactive play
and activity panels 

Consists of: 

A TRUE PLAY HERO 
IS A MUST ON EVERY PLAYGROUND AND IN EVERY NURSERY 

An overview of our PLAY AND ACTIVITY PANELS is available on page 101. Art. No. 10020180

LudoLoo

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions  (L/W/H): 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

a variety of low to the ground, interactive play
and activity panels 
including sound element
crawl tunnel featuring a peek-through window

375 x 260 x 260 cm 
  750 x 630 cm 

10 
1 - 3 years 

Art. No. 10020180

Consists of: 

Dominor

230 x 320 x 330 cm 
  600 x 690 cm 

60 cm 
60 cm 

7 
1 - 4

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

stairs with handrails
crawl tunnel featuring a peek-through window
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Art. No. 10020560

Consists of:

Modular and extendable

Our play and activity panels can be
endlessly extended and adapted to
the outdoor environment on site.
This creates a safe area for toddlers
with high play value and a wide range
of activities

HAPPY PLACE

QUALITERR
A

Play unites – and our play structures bring this idea to life. They create colorful worlds where every child is
welcome and can find their place. Whether climbing, listening, exploring textures, or blue sky daydreams, a
variety of play opportunities invite children to discover new things and share adventures.

Barrier-free access opens doors for everyone, and thoughtfully designed activity panels stimulate the senses,
turning play into a rich, diverse experience. Playgrounds like these are more than just places to romp – they
are gathering spots where children laugh together, learn from one another, and feel a true sense of
community.

Plastic slide surface
Stays cool!

Easy-to-climb stairs with
handels

10

 Play World FANTASIA     
  Platform heights 30 to 60 cm         

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3
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410 x 200 x 290 cm 
  776 x 656 cm 

12
1 - 4 

1 - 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Numbers of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Junivera

a variety of low to the ground, interactive play
and activity panels 
crawl tunnel

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

710 x 360 x 380 cm 
  1080 x 730 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

16 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years Art. No. 10020160

Arcanor

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
bridge
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of:

Multi-Age 
Play Solution 

Consists of: 

Perfect for nurseries and
children with special needs
Play and activity panels
endlessly  expandable

Altena

a variety of low to the ground, interactive play
and activity panels
counter with stool
crawl tunnel featuring a peek-through window

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H): 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

257 x 380 x 180 cm 
  9 

1 - 4
1 to 3 years 

Art. No. 10100350

Consists of: Ages 1 to 3

FAVOURITE SPOT
FOR THE LITTLE ONES
This inclusive play course is a true all-rounder! Perfect for the
youngest explorers in daycare centers, kindergartens, and public
spaces, it gives every child the opportunity to easily access the play
and activity panels, fostering creativity. Children can let their
imagination run free, explore at their own pace, and above all,
enjoy moments of shared play and interaction with others. It’s an
installation that perfectly meets the needs of inclusion and
community.

The play and activity panels can be endlessly expanded and ideally
adapted to any location.

Anne-Marie Fort, 
Sales Manager France

Art. No. 10020070

12

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

HAPPY PLACE

QUALITERR
A



630 x 300 x 380 cm 
  930 x 600 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

15
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: Art. No. 10020010

Fortessa

3 different climbing and access options
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
crawl tunnel
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels 

Consists of: 

280 x 93 x 300 cm 
  580 x 393 cm 

60 cm 
60 cm 

6 
1 - 4 

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020530

Valoria

climbing ramp
activity panel clock and window
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Play panel with bubble
window

270 x 170 x 310 cm 
  640 x 540 cm 

60 cm 
60 cm 

7 
1 - 4 

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020290

Castellum

stairs with 4 steps  
interactive play activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Easy-to-climb stairs with
handels

14 www.QualiTerra.de 15www.QualiTerra.de

Multi-Age 
Play Solution 

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+



PLAY STRUCTURES FOR PRESCHOOLS
PLAY EQUIPMENT WITH A PLATFORM HEIGHT OF UP TO 90 CM 
Children need to move – not just for muscles and stamina, but also for imagination, coordination, and
self-confidence. Playgrounds give them the space to explore, climb, balance, and share adventures
together. When movement is fun, children grow up healthy – strong in body and mind.

570 x 380 x 360 cm 
  750 x 940 cm 

90 cm 
30, 60, 90 cm 

17 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: Art. No. 10020170

Rivabella

4 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
bridge with handrails and ramp connection
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 530 x 320 x 360 cm 
  900 x 690 cm 

90 cm 
30, 60, 90 cm 

12
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Terranova

Art. No. 10020570

2 different  climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
ramp connection
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of:

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Multi-Age 
Play Solution
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

Platform heights 
Our height guidelines provide you with equipment
recommendations based on the child’s age.

30 cm  

up to 60 cm  

Em
pfehlung

Ages 1-3 up to 90 cm  

Ages 3-6

Em
pfehlung

120 cm  

up to 150 cm  Age 7 up 

Em
pfehlung

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



1040 x 310 x 340 cm 
  1410 x 680 cm 

120 cm 
60, 120 cm 

22
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020280

Montelux

3 different climbing and access options
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
with sound element
bridge with handrails and hammock bridge with
side rail
connection ramp
3 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         

18 19

PLAY WORLD 
FOR SIZE AND AGE

Ages 1 to 3

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+



360 x 260 x 370 cm 
  660 x 550 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

9
1 - 4 

  3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Stellara

Art. No. 10020030

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

200 x 340 x 320 cm 
  640 x 500 cm 

60 cm 
60 cm 

8
1 - 4 

1 to 3 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020090

Belmont

stairs with handles
crawl tunnel
stainless steel slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Belvoria

260 x 350 x 330 cm 
  650 x 560 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

9
1 - 4 

3 - 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020060

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
stainless steel slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Play panel 
with bubble window

20 21

Stairs with handles, 
platform height 60 cm

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

COMPACT PLAY STRUCTURES 
MAXIMUM FUN, MINIMUM SPACE
Children need movement like the sun needs the morning. Climbing, swinging, and running help them explore
their world, train their bodies and minds – and gather experiences that make them strong. Playgrounds are
their stages: places full of adventure where children can try, grow, and simply be kids.

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



Turrilux

280 x 220 x 340 cm 
  650 x 590 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

7 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020310

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

360 x 260 x 360 cm 
  730 x 630 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

8
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Minavora

Art. No. 10020550

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

The perfect sun protection "Soleil"

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Ages 3 to 6 Multi-Age 
Play Solution

36
60

3660

Back:
climbing ramp and

activity panel <clock= 

22

optimal UV protection keeps play equipment at
comfortable temperatures and shields children
from too much sun
durable, low-maintenance material: 340 g/m²
HDPE fabric
flexible installation: can be mounted on 1 or 4
posts
available in 2 sizes: 3,66 x 3,66 m or 4,00 x 4,60 m
easy winter removal for off-season storage

easy-to-climb stairs with handles

turning play element
with colorful balls 

We are happy to advise and plan the perfect sun protection 
solution for your play equipment – get in touch with us! 

On request, the roof can be
replaced with a sunshade – for

even more comfort while playing

22www.QualiTerra.de

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



PLAYGROUND COMBO
PLAYGROUNDS COMBINED WITH CLIMBING ROPES

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

680 x 350 x 380 cm 
  1050 x 720 cm 

90 cm 
30, 60, 90 cm 

15 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: Art. No. 10020150

Fortanis

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
bridge
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

24 25

With children, we see the world anew: from a different perspective, full of curiosity and ideas. What
seemed obvious yesterday is questioned today – and from this arise the ideas that bring playgrounds to
life: places where children can explore, experiment, and grow. 

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

630 x 290 x340 cm 
  1000 x 660 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

10 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Griffonia

Art. No. 10020260

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels incl.
acoustic board for fine motor skills
rope bridge with rungs
2 stainless steel slides with HPL side panels
rope net and horizontal bar 

Consists of: 
Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



Aurora

520 x 470 x 380 cm 
  890 x 840 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

15 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020120

3 different climbing and access options
bridge with handrails
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

550 x 260 x 330 cm 
  850 x 560 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

12
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Josias

Art. No. 10020540

3 different climbing and access options
rope bridge with rungs
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of:

Ages 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

KIDS LOVE A COLOURFUL WORLD
COMPACT PLAY STRUCTURE WITH MANY FEATURES

simple stair ascent
27

890 cm

8
9

0
 c

m
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Re
co

mmendation

Age 1 to 3 Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



560 x 480 x 340 cm 
  930 x 850 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

16 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020390

Ventoria

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
bridge and ramp connection
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Play panel with bubble
window

03

ROOM FOR EVERONE
ADVENTURE TOGETHER

28

Every corner of our playgrounds is a chance to explore, every climb a small
victory, and every game a journey of discovery. Kids can run, balance, and let
their imagination soar – having fun, staying active, and enjoying total
freedom.

www.QualiTerra.de

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

710 x 320 x 360 cm 
  1080 x 690 cm 

90 cm 
60, 90 cm 

15 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020140

Eldoria

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
bridge with handrails
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



450 x 180 x 380 cm 
  750 x 480 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

10
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Luminaria

stairs with handrails
numerous, low to the ground play and activity
panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Art. No. 10020020

Consists of: 

S 

PEEKABOO - WHERE AM I 
PERFECT FOR THE SCHOOLYARD

30 www.QualiTerra.de

Source: Photographer Kathi Lepper 

Aquilara

520 x 250 x 340 cm 
  890 x 620 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

9 
1 - 4 

  3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

2 different climbing and access options
numerous interactive play and activity panels
crawl tunnel with peek-through-window
rope net with horizontal bar 
plastic slides with HPL side panels

Ages 3 to 6

Art. No. 10020270

Consists of: 
Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



32 33

Art. No. 10020200

Gloriana

3 different climbing and access options
numerous interactive play and activity panels
with sound element
bridge, rope bridge and rope bridge with rungs
3 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 780 x 730 x 370 cm 
  1150 x 1100 cm 

150 cm 
90, 150 cm 

26 
5 - 9 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Climbing options by age and
difficulty

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

ROOM TO ROAM
SPACIOUS PLAYGROUND FOR MAXIMUM FUN

110
0

 cm

1150 cm
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  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation



34 35

252 x 402 x 350 cm 
  552 x 350 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

8 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Silvaria

Art. No. 10020230

climbing ramp
rope net and horizontal bar
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Activity Panel 
Spinning Colour Wheel

470 x 320 x 410 cm 
  770 x 620 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

9
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: Art. No. 10020050

Novara

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels with
acoustic board for fine motor skills
2 stainless steel slides with HPL side
panels

Consists of: 

Bravaria

420 x 160 x 330 cm 
  790 x 530 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

10 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020510

Stairs with handrails
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

SPACE SAVER 
REACHING NEW HEIGHTS IN SMALL SPACES

Even in a small space, children can enjoy big adventures.
Our compact playgrounds offer everything kids need:
climbing, balancing, running around, and letting their
imagination run free –  perfectly tailored to any area.
Despite their size, they are sturdy, safe, and thoughtfully
designed, allowing children to explore freely and try out
their own ideas. Because even a small playground can be a
world of adventure, inviting children to discover, move, and
simply be kids.

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Source: Photographer Kathi Lepper 

Age 3 to 6

Re
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mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         



Serelune

510 x 400 x 440 cm 
  880 x 770 cm 

150 cm 
60, 120, 150 cm 

15 
5 - 9 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020580

5 different climbing and access options
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

PLAY WORLD "FANTASIA"
VIBRANT COLOURS, HIGH PLAY VALUE AND CUSTOMISABLE OPTIONS. 

CLEVER DESIGNS 
FOR LITTLE ONES AND BIGGER ONES

Children naturally love to play – outdoors, indoors, and anywhere they can explore their world. Playgrounds
provide exactly this space: places to climb, balance, run, race, and develop their skills. To do what children

love most, you don’t need countless pieces of equipment, but thoughtfully designed, sturdy, and child-
friendly playgrounds that spark imagination and invite exploration. When children have fun, can move freely,

and contribute their own ideas, it provides the best kind of support – for creativity, courage, and self-
confidence.

As a mom of two girls of different ages, I value this play equipment because it offers exactly the right
experience for both. The younger ones explore their world safely and playfully, while the older children
embark on daring adventures and master new challenges. This creates a shared space where every child finds
their place, learns from one another, and cheers each other on. Moments like these make family life special
and truly unforgettable.

Ramona Kummer, 
Marketing Manager &

mom of two daughters

PLAY
TOGETHER!

www.QualiTerra.de

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

HAPPY PLACE

QUALITERR
A

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         



PLAY AREA FEATURING 
TWO DISTINCT ZONES 
FOR CHILDREN OF VARYING AGES AND ABILITIES, 
WITH DIFFERING LEVELS OF DIFFICULTY

Art. No. 10020100

Turrim

3 different climbing and access options
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
balance bridge
3 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 940 x 470 x 440 cm 
  1310 x 840 cm 

150 cm 
60, 90, 120, 150 cm 

20 
5 - 9

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

640 x 410 x 370 cm 
  1010 x 780 cm 

150 cm 
90, 150 cm 

15 
5 - 9

3 - 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Mystoria

Art. No. 10020250

3 different climbing and access options
climbing net
crawl tunnel with a peek-through-window
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of:

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Ages 3 to 6

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

With low rope bridge
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

+ Age 7 up 
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Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
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mmendation

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         



920 x 350 x 440 cm 
  1290 x 720 cm 

150 cm 
60, 90, 120, 150 cm 

20 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020380

THE GREATEST REWARD OF MY WORK? 
THE CHILDREN’S SHINING EYES

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

“The large play structure with the 
tube slide, Fantasia, is the absolute highlight!”
– Mrs. Enns, a client from Baden-Baden, Germany

<We are truly soo happy with our new playground!
The large Fantasia play structure with the tube slide is the absolute highlight for the children – it’s used
intensively every single day and is a huge hit. The rope pyramid and the other play structures also
complement the offer for the children perfectly. Despite the challenging weather conditions in December –
it was quite muddy – the installation went smoothly. Using screw foundations was a clean and quick
solution that worked brilliantly.

The entire process was professional, friendly, and reliable. We feel very well looked after and are absolutely
delighted with the result.

Many thanks to the whole team!=

Ages 3 to 6 Age 7 and
above 

40

As a father of two and managing director, the safety and quality of our outdoor play equipment are particularly
important to me – I want children to be able to play freely and without worries. With my technical expertise in
metal construction, I make sure every play structure is assembled properly – and depending on the situation, I
also lend a hand myself, gaining valuable practical experience. My goal is to guide our customers with expertise
from the very first idea, through planning, all the way to the finished installation. They can enjoy a smooth,
transparent, and reliable process from start to finish.

Solancia

3 different climbing and access options
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
rope bridge with handrails
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Solancia Play Structure - 
Custom Design

PE tube slide with
transparent sections
short assembly time due to
pre-assembly and use of
screw foundations

Andreas Bittermann, 
Managing Director and dad of 

1 daughter and 1 son

www.QualiTerra.de

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

+ Age 7 up 
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mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
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mmendation

HAPPY PLACE
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Galdoria

453 x 234 x 370 cm 
  534 x 753 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

12 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020520

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
ramp connection 
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Fortino

660 x 330 x 370 cm 
  1030 x 700 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

14 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020220

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels feat.
sound element
rope bridge with handrails
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

INDIVIDUALLY COMBINED
IMAGINATION AND CREATIVITY

42 43

Stair Climb <Leaves= Activity Panel 
Spinning Colour Wheel

Activity Panel
Spinning Balls

Store Panel

Children have their own rhythm and, above all, want one thing: to be
themselves. Their curiosity, imagination, and joy in movement need space to
unfold freely. Our playgrounds provide opportunities instead of limits, inviting
children to run, discover, and explore – while standing up to even the wildest
adventures. Because when children are free to simply be children, they grow
strong into life.

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Age 3 to 6

Re
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Age 3 to 6
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  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         



VIVENTOR  
THERE’S SO MUCH TO DISCOVER HERE

Magellia

550 x 470 x 380 cm 
  850 x 770 cm 

120 cm 
60, 90, 120 cm 

16 
5 - 9

  3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020110

2 different climbing and access options
bridge with handrails
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of:

44 45

Movement knows no limits – up the climbing walls, balancing
across beams, and getting a little closer to the sky. On our
playgrounds, young adventurers can jump, climb, and dash
around, building their skills while also developing confidence
and courage along the way.

Viventor

810 x 310 x 370 cm 
  1180 x 680 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

17 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020210

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels with sound
element
rope bridge with handrails and rope connection
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 
Ages 3 to 6
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Age 3 to 6
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Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         



540 x 410 x 370 cm 
  910 x 780 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

12 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Alboria

Art. No. 10020240

2 different climbing and access options
sound element
climbing net
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

380 x 230 x 370 cm 
  750 x 600 cm 

12 cm 
90, 120 cm 

9 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020500

Marcelion

2 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Astoria

400 x 210 x 370 cm 
  770 x 580 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

7 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020370

2 different climbing and access options
play panel <store=
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

TIME TO GET COLOURFUL
MOTOR SKILLS PLAY AND ACTIVITY PANELS IN A VARIETY OF COLOURS

47
Stair Climb LeavesColour Play PanelClock Panel Window Panel

An overview of our play and activity panels can be found on page 101.
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6
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  Play World FANTASIA     
    Platform heights up to 120 cm and above         



  Play World CASTLES      
    Platform heights from 60 to 150 cm       

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Ages 3 to 6

230 x 450 x 420 cm 
  820 x 660 cm 

150 cm 
150 cm 

8 
5 - 9

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10020130

Burgano

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels 
spiral climber
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

Play World
 CASTLES

ADVENTURE BETWEEN TOWERS AND GATES

48 49

Whether knights, explorers, or dragon tamers - this is where exciting role play begins,
encouraging courage, teamwork, and creativity.

different climbing and access
options 
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

+ Age 7 up 
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Age 3 to 6
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  PLAY WORLD CASTLES 

50 51

1270 x 960 x 760 cm 
  1476 x 1276 cm 

300 cm 
90, 120, 150, 180, 300 cm 

27
5 - 9

6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10010070

Camelot

4 different climbing and access options
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
climbing bridge, climbing tunnel and tunnel with
peek-trough window
3 plastic slides with HPL side panels
1 plastic tube slide

consists of: 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Ages 3 to 6

12
76

 c
m

1476 cm

PLAY WORLD "CASTLES"
AN ADVENTURE LIKE NO OTHER

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

+ Age 7 up 
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mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
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  Play World CASTLES      
    Platform heights from 60 to 150 cm       



Art. No. 10010020

Castelino

2 different climbing and access options
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of:

410 x 260 x 450cm 
  776 x 626 cm 

120 cm 
90, 120 cm 

9
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

BOREDOM? NOWHERE IN SIGHT 
ENDLESS COMBINATIONS , MAXIMUM PLAY VALUE

Rose-garden

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels, with sound
element
rope bridge with rungs
stainless steel slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 780 x 380 x 480 cm 
  1080 x 680 cm 

150 cm 
90, 120, 150 cm 

16
5 - 9 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: Art. No. 10010010

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Age 7 and
above 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

different climbing and
descending options

6
8

0
 c

m

1080 cm

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

+ Age 7 up 
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  Play World CASTLES      
    Platform heights from 60 to 150 cm       



  PLAY WORLD CASTLES 

1060 x 410 x 500 cm 
  1360 x 710 cm 

150 cm 
90, 120, 150 cm 

18
5 - 9

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10010060

Avalon

3 different climbing and access options
numerous interactive play and activity panels
with sound element
climbing tube
plastic slide with HPL side panels and plastic
tube slide

Consists of: 740 x 490 x 480 cm 
  1110 x 860 cm 

150 cm 
60, 90, 120, 150 cm 

14 
5 - 9 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Castelia

Art. No. 10010030

3 different climbing and access options
multiple interactive play and activity panels
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

OUR CASTLE WORLDS -
NOT JUST FOR BIG KNIGHTS

OFF TO THE MIDDLE AGES 
COMPACT AND FULL OF PLAY OPPORTUNITIES 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Ages 3 to 6

54

Even the tiniest adventurers have plenty to explore in the castle. My two-year-old daughter is already
discovering the first levels, climbing higher step by step and gaining confidence along the way. It’s not just her
motor skills that are growing – her self-confidence is too! With so many different play options, the castle
becomes a true world of adventure, engaging children of all ages and offering challenges for everyone. Soon,
Ola will even be brave enough to tackle the climbing tube!

Judit Dippold, 
International Sales Executive and 

mother of one daughter.
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!
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  Play World CASTLES      
    Platform heights from 60 to 150 cm       



Art. No. 10030010

Citadelia

3 different climbing and access options
multiple interactive play and activity panels
bridge closed on one side
2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 870 x 430 x 410 cm 
  1240 x 800 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

17 
1 - 4

  3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Florianis

310 x 280 x 330 cm 
  680 x 650 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

9 
1 - 4

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10040020

Staircase with handrails
low to the ground play and activity panels
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

1030 x 460 x 470 cm 
  1400 x 830 cm 

150 cm 
60, 90, 120, 150 cm 

19 
5 - 9

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Thalindra

Art. No. 10010100

4 different climbing and access options
numerous interactive play and activity panels
rope bridge with rungs and handrail
3 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

With our castle playgrounds, the adventure begins with the very first step. Little explorers can step into
different roles, conquer dragons, climb secret towers, or join the castle guards on patrol. The detailed play
structures spark the imagination, invite climbing, balancing, and create a space where stories come to life.
Brave, clever, or curious – every role is possible, and every discovery is a new adventure.

ROYAL FORTRESS
PLAY LIKE ROYALTY
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

+ Age 7 up 

Re
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Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

+ Age 7 up 
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Age 3 to 6

Re
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Age 3 to 6
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  Play World CASTLES      
    Platform heights from 60 to 150 cm       



You have the location            – We have the know-how!
Together with you, we create            tailor-made playground solutions.

UNIQUE & INNOVA      TIVE PLAY WORLDS 

durable &         sustainable
Terra

unique & innovative
Design

high-quality & robust
Q uality

www.Quali        Terra.de

HAPPY PLACE

QUALITERR
A

All-in-one service: expert advice, careful            planning, and professional installation.



SET SAIL FOR ADVENTURE 
AN EXCITING OCEAN EXPERIENCE ON THE
PIRATE SHIP

2130 x 790 x 880 cm 
  2500 x 1160 cm 

210 cm 
120, 210 cm 

34 
5 - 9

6 - 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Captain's Keep

multiple different climbing and access options
climbing island and bridge connections
a variety of interactive play and activity panels
numerous hiding places
2 stainless steel slides

Consists of: 

Art. No. 10050040

61www.QualiTerra.de



SHIPS AHOY! 
BLACKBEARD WOULD BE GREEN WITH ENVY
All aboard! On our ship and pirate playgrounds, the great adventure begins right on deck.
Little explorers can hoist the sails and dash across the deck, discover mysterious
islands, or hunt for hidden treasures. The play structures encourage movement,
coordination, and imagination while children step into exciting roles and bravely 
dive into adventure. Whether on stormy seas or in a calm harbour, every game 
becomes an unforgettable voyage full of discoveries.

HarborQuest

different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
spiral climber
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

1140 x 370 x 600 cm 
  1506 x 736 cm 

150 cm 
120, 150 cm 

16
5 - 9 

3 - 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10050020

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Ages 3 to 6

15
0

6
 c

m

736 cm
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Plastic slide
surface

www.QualiTerra.de

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World SHIPS
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         

www.QualiTerra.de



Compact, yet full of adventure: on this ship, children can climb across the deck, balance, and dive boldly into
their own stories. A proud swan invites climbing, offers lookout points and becomes part of the play itself.
Despite their compact size, these playgrounds spark imagination, encourage movement and coordination and
turn every corner into a little water adventure.

64 65

Captain's Cove

staircase with handrails
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

600 x 470 x 400 cm 
  960 x 770 cm 

150 cm 
150 cm 

12 
5 - 9

3 - 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10050010  

A SEA VOYAGE FULL OF FUN
SMALL FLEET, BIG ADVENTURES

77
0

 c
m

960 cm

512 x 173 x 430 cm 
  878 x 539 cm 

90 cm 
90 cm 

14
1 - 4 

3 - 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Swanlet

Art. No. 10090010

2 different climbing and access options
plastic slide with HPL side panels

Consists of:

87
8

 c
m

539 cm

Custom-designed

This play structure was specially
designed for a municipal park
featuring a swan lake. 
From customer request to final
design in just 5 days.

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

Age 3 to 6

Re
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mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World SHIPS
    Platform heights up to 90 cm         



Art. No. 10040030

JungleRoyale

4 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels
bridge, rope bridge with rungs, fishing net,
climbing tunnel
3 plastic slides with HPL side walls and 

       2 plastic tube slides

Consists of: 1350 x 790 x 550 cm 
  1850 x 1290 cm 

300 cm 
90, 120, 300 cm 

28 
5 - 9 

6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

NATURE EXPERIENCE
BLENDS SEAMLESSLY INTO THE LANDSCAPE
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  Play World JUNGLE     
    Platform heights up to 300 cm         

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

12
9

0
 c

m

1850 cm
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Plastic slide surface
Stays Cool!

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation
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GiantTreeHouse

770 x 820 x 700 cm 
  1140 x 1190 cm 

360 cm 
120, 150, 180, 270, 360 cm 

18 
5 - 9

6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10090020

different climbing and access options
spiral climber and swing tire
play panel <store=
stainless-steel tube slide and stainless-steel slide

Consists of:

CosmoExplorer

550 x 640 x 690 cm 
  1010 x 920 cm 

270 cm 
90, 240, 270 cm 

15 
5 - 9

6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10090030

different climbing and access options
numerous interactive plan and activity panels
tube slide and 2 plastic slides with HPL side panels

Consists of: 

11
9

0
 c

m

1140 cm

9
20

 c
m

1010 cm

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

Age 7 up 

Re
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mmendation
Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

  Play World SPECIAL     
    Platform heights up to 300 cm         



580 x 470 x 450 cm 
  950 x 840 cm 

120 cm 
60, 90, 120 cm 

13 
1 - 4 

3 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10090050

TropiQuest

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels with sound
element
stainless steel slide

Consists of: 

70 71

800 x 650 x 620 cm 
  1300 x 1150 cm 

330 cm 
120, 150, 210, 330 cm 

21 
5 - 9

6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Pla琀昀orm heights: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10090040

JungleZou

3 different climbing and access options
interactive play and activity panels with sound
element
spiral climber
Stainless steel slide and plastic tube slide

Consists of: 

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

8
4

0
 c

m

950 cm

13
0

0
 c

m

1150 cm
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  Play World SPECIAL     
    Platform heights up to 300 cm         

Age 7 up 
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Age 3 to 6
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  Play World CLIMBING     
    for little and big adventurers

Rounded, solid, and bolted metal cast
fittings keep the ropes securely in place.

Durable Hercules-Quality Ropes. 
The internal steel cables make the

ropes virtually indestructible.
 Available in 5 colours. 

72 73

Climbing pyramids are pure excitement and adventure. Step by step, children
 climb higher, testing their courage, skill, and balance along the way. Reaching
 the top brings pride—and a thrilling view across the playground. These 
climbing structures encourage movement, coordination, and self-confidence, 
giving kids the joy of discovering new heights and stretching their own limits.

THE SKY IS THE LIMIT - GET A GRIP!
WHERE PLAY CLIMBS TO NEW HEIGHTS

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

SkyTrekker

1000 x 960 x 510 cm 
  1500 x 1460 cm 

490 cm 
6 

5 - 9
6 to 12 years 

Art. No. 10300080

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

Art. No. 10300090

SpiderRush

720 x 630 x 390 cm 
  1220 x 1130 cm 

370 cm 
7 

5 - 9
6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

+ Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 3 to 6

Re
co

mmendation

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

Multi-Age 
Play Solution

530 x 530 x 400 cm 
  1030 x 1030 cm 

380 cm 
5

5 - 9
6 to 12 years 

ClimbVibe

Art. No. 10300070

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Age 7 up 

Re
co
mmendation



OUR CLIMBING STRUCTURES
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR INACTIVITY
As a mother of a teenage girl, I know how challenging it can be to get older kids excited about outdoor activity.
Our climbing structures and adventure courses make it possible: they invite children to test their limits, tackle new
heights, and have fun together. Whether climbing, balancing, or swinging, these structures not only build strength
but also boost confidence, teamwork, agility, and coordination. With their modern design and robust
construction, they quickly become the centerpiece of any playground, schoolyard, or leisure park. They provide
children and teens with space to play freely, enjoy adventures, and take pride in their own achievements.

74

ADVENTURE
 INSTEAD OF
BOREDOME

Nicole Przytulla, 
National Sales Representative

and mom of 1 daughter

www.QualiTerra.de

HAPPY PLACE
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  Play World CLIMBING     
    for little and big adventurers

Art. No. 10300110

ClimbSphere

480 x 480 x 240 cm 
  900 x 900 cm 

250 cm 
5

5 - 9
6 to 12 years 

Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10300100

DomeRover

410 x 360 x 210 cm   
790 x 740 cm 

220
3 

5 - 9 
6 to 12 years 

Age 7 up Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10300040

NetVenture

510 x 510 x 440 cm   
870 x 870 cm 

420
4 

5 - 9 
6 bis 12 Jahre 

Age 7 up 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation
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CLIMBING PARKS
STRENGTH AND ENDURANCE REQUIRED 
Adventure for the older ones: with our <Game of Trails= series, the playground becomes a space for active
challenges. Demanding climbing elements, exciting routes, and varied movement tasks push older children to test
their limits. The designs are less whimsical, focusing instead on activity, skill, and action. Curious? We’d be happy to
provide detailed information upon request.

Our climbing structures come in many exciting
variations. Interested? Get in touch with us!

www.QualiTerra.de www.QualiTerra.de

  Play World CLIMBING     
    for little and big adventurers

Art. No. 10300060

WebRider

425,5 x 329 x 332 cm 
925,5 x 829 cm 

312
4 

5 - 9
6 to 12 years 

Age 7 up 

Art. No. 10300050

RopeQuest

510 x 510 x 540 cm 
870 x 870 cm 

520
4 

5 - 9 
6 to 12 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation

Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation



Dimensions (L/W/H): 357 x 127 x 240 cm 
Safety zone (L/W/H): 723 x 800 cm. The he
Hanging elements are delivered similar to the
illustra琀椀on. 
Art. No. 10500010

Swingo

Dimensions (L/W/H): 629 x 127 x 240 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 995 x 800 cm 
Hanging elements are delivered similar to the
illustra琀椀on. 

Flyzer

Art. No. 10500020

Dimensions    (L/W/H): 270 x 6 x 100 cm 
Art. No. 10990110

WaveRack

  Play World       
    Sand play - Swings - Seesaws         

Add a splash of colour!
Choose from a variety of eye-catching frame colours.

78 79

Bicycle racks available 
with 3 hoops -

 just get in touch!

www.QualiTerra.de

Hangaroo

Art. No. 10400050

266 x 84 x 170 cm 
566 x 384 cm 

170
2 

1 - 4 
3 to 12 years 

Age 7 up 
Age 7 up 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Safety zone (L/W/H): 
Max. free fall height: 
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Age 7 up 

Re
co

mmendation



Dimensions (L/W/H): 202 cm x 127 cm x 145 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 515 x 427 cm 

Art. No. 10100010

BroccoPeak

ColosSand

172 x 172 x 328 cm 
  3 
7 

1 to 6 years 

Technical specifica琀椀ons:
Dimensions (L/W/H):   
Number of founda琀椀ons: 
Fall protec琀椀on recommenda琀椀on: 
Age recommenda琀椀on: 

Art. No. 10100080

2 big sand sieves
sand sieve with sliding cart
bucket lift

Consists of:

Dimensions (L/W/H): 206 x 196 x 214 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 506 x 500 cm 

Art. No. 10100030

TinyTipy

Dimensions (L/W/H): 126 x 37 x 110 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 226 x 237 cm 

Art. No. 10100090

GrabbyJoe

Dimensions (L/W/H): 97 x 28 x 56 cm 
Art. No. 10100210

SandyBalance

Dimensions (L/W/H): 200 x 100 x 85 cm 
Art. No. 10300030

SquishSphere

17
2 

cm

172 cm

80

Small but Mighty
Even small play structures can make
a big impact. They complement the
playground at the edges and open
up additional opportunities for
discovery, experimentation, and
shared play. Whether it’s sand play,
balancing, or rocking, these
elements encourage creativity, skill,
and movement in a playful way.
Small adventures like these add
variety to the playground and bring
even more joy to everyday play.

easy to reposition

Bucket Chain Lift

www.QualiTerra.de

  Play World       
    Sand play - Swings - Seesaws         

HAPPY PLACE
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Dim.(L/W/H): 70 x 36 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10100330

SpringRider Pony

Dim. (L/W/H): 68 x 39 x 86 cm 
Art. No. 10100250

SpringRider Flower
Dim. (L/W/H): 70 x 36 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10100340

SpringRider Car Red
Dim. (L/W/H): 73 x 39 x 80 cm 
Art. No. 10100140

SpringRider Ship

Dim. (L/W/H): 59 x 39 x 89 cm 
Art. No. 10100130

SpringRider Rooster
Dim.(L/W/H): 70 x 36 x 83 cm 
Art. No. 10100270

SpringRider Nemo
Dim. (L/W/H): 81 x 42 x 100 cm 
Art. No. 10100120

SpringRider Seal
Dim. (L/W/H): 60 x 36 x 81 cm 
Art. No. 10100260

SpringRider Longneck
Dim. (L/W/H): 61 x 39 x 92 cm 
Art. No. 10100230

SpringRider Koala
Dim. (L/W/H): 74 x 39 x 97 cm 
Art. No. 10100240

SpringRider Dino
Dim. (L/W/H): 61 x 36 x 97 cm 
Art. No. 10100220

SpringRider Panda
Dim. (L/W/H): 91 x 36 x 84 cm 
Art. No. 10100180

SpringRider Shark

81

Spring Riders "Classic"

Rockers in a classic design with a high-quality spring
made of galvanized, powder-coated steel. Sturdy
footrests and double-sided handles provide stability
and confidence for the child, inviting a thrilling ride.
The seat and slightly raised backrest ensure a
secure and comfortable position. Elevated backrest,
guarantees a secure fit.

Dim. (L/W/H): 101 x 30 x 104 cm 
Art. No. 10100280

SpringRider Boat
Dim. (L/W/H): 85 x 30 x 96 cm 
Art. No. 10100170

SpringRider Car Green
Dim. (L/W/H): 85 x 30 x 97 cm 
Art. No. 10100160

SpringRider Motorbike 1
Dim. (L/W/H): 88 x 30 x 100 cm 
Art. No. 10100300

SpringRider Motorbike 2
Dim. (L/W/H): 83 x 30 x 105 cm 
Art. No. 10100150

SpringRider Horse
Dim. (L/W/H): 88 x 30 x 100 cm 
Art. No. 10100290

SpringRider Seahorse

82

Premium materials - Riders that inspire
Galvanized, powder-coated coil spring
Completely weatherproof, constructed from
polyethylene or solid core panels
Bolts equipped with safety caps
Secure handlebars and footrests

FUN SPRING RIDERS 
MY FIRST SPRING RIDERS 
The rockers with a wide seat and large handlebar are especially designed to provide increased safety
for younger children. The sturdy side panels and footrest prevent sideways slipping, while the wide
handlebar at head height significantly reduces the risk of accidental head contact.

www.qualiterra.de

  Play World       
    Sand play - Swings - Seesaws         



Dimensions (L/W/H): 204 x 178 x 84 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 504 x 478 cm 

Art. No. 10200030

WipWop
Dimensions (L/W/H): 313 x 61 x 88 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 613 x 361 cm 

Art. No. 10200040

TipTop

Dimensions (L/W/H): 316 x 58 x 83 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 616 x 358 cm 

Art. No. 10200080

FlipFlap

Dimensions (L/W/H): 316 x 58 x 83 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 616 x 358 cm 

Art. No. 10200070

FlipRob

Dimensions (L/W/H): 316 x 58 x 83 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 616 x 358 cm 

Art. No. 10200060

HugHop

Dimensions (L/W/H): 361 x 57 x 90 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 661 x 357 cm 

Art. No. 10200050

SeeSoo
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  Play World       
    Sand play - Swings - Seesaws         



EVERYDAY MOVEMENT
SMALL ISLANDS FOR BIG EXPLORERS

Dimensions (Ø/H): 220 x 92 cm 
Safety zone (Ø/H): 800 x 292 cm 

RevoLoop

Art. No. 10400060

Dimensions (Ø/H): 200 x 75 cm 
Safety zone (Ø): 500 cm 

Art. No. 10200020

RotoRushDimensions (Ø/H): 45 x 140 cm 
RotoFun

Art. No. 10400020

Dimensions (L/W/H): 73 x 67 x 108 cm 
Twista

Art. No. 10400010

Dimensions (Ø/H): 45 x 175 cm 
SpinUp

Art. No. 10400030

Dimensions (L/W/H): 40 x 40 x 115 cm 
Art. No. 10400040

TwistPoint

Dimensions (L/W/H): 400 x 93 x 43 cm 
Safety zone (L/W): 700 x 393 cm 

Art. No. 10100070

IronIvy

86 87

with 3 seats and handles to
hold on

Play doesn’t always need a large space: even small, standalone play structures bring
movement to urban areas. Whether in parks, squares, or along pathways, they invite
children to balance, rock, or climb in between activities. These little play islands add
variety to the city, spark joy in movement, and significantly enhance everyday
experiences.
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  Play World       
    Sand play - Swings - Seesaws         



Dim. (Ø/H): 35 x 95 cm, 40 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10990020

DrumZone
Dim. (L/W/H): 100 x 89 x 100 cm 
Art. No. 10990030

BeatPark

Dim. (Ø/H): 20 x 60, 25 x 65, 30 x 70, 35 x 75, 40 x 80
cm Art. No. 10990010

Trombolino-Set

Dim. (L/W/H): 115 x 60 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10990170

Sonora

Dim. (L/W/H): 140 x 53 x 80 cm 
Art. No. 10990150

HarmonyBar

Dim. (L/W/H): 186 x 16 x 160 cm 
Art. No. 10990040

MelodyLine
Dim. (L/W/H): 95 x 58 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10990050

TonePlay

Dim. (L/W/H): 80 x 80 x 60 cm 
Art. No. 10990140

TonoLino
Dim. (L/W/H): 70 x 63 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10990130

XyloGarden

Dim. (L/W/H): 137 x 64 x 95 cm 
Art. No. 10990160

Bellaroo

Dim. (L/W/H): 53 x 96 x 100 cm 
Art. No. 10990180

Xylo

  Play World SPECIAL
    Outdoor musical instruments         
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Dim. (L/W/H): 180 x 30 x 50 cm 
Material: RSteel, galvanized and powder- 
 coated 
Installa琀椀on: Ground-mounted or concrete set 

Art. No. 10200260

SingleBench - green

Dim. (L/W/H): 180 x 170 x 75 cm 
Material: Steel, galvanized and
powder-coated 
Installa琀椀on: Ground-mounted or
concrete set 

Art. No. 10200220

FormaBench - red

Dim. (L/W/H): 181 x 80 x 88 cm 
Material: Steel, galvanized and powder-coated 
Installa琀椀on: Ground-mounted or concrete set 

Art. No. 10200180

ComfortBench - blue

  Play World SPECIAL   
    Outdoor benches and tables         A PLACE TO PAUSE

A MEETING POINT FOR PLAY AND BREAKS 

Dim. (L/W/H): 200 x 200 x 71 cm 
Material: Steel, galvanized and powder-coated 
Installa琀椀on: Ground-mounted or concrete set 

Art. No. 10200090

SquareBench - black

Art. No. 10200100

SquareBench - grey
Dim. (L/W/H): 200 x 200 x 71 cm 
Material: Steel, galvanized and
powder-coated 
Installa琀椀on: Ground-mounted or
concrete set 
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Customize your design - choose from five stylish colours

A playground is more than just a place to play – it’s a meeting point for the
whole family. Benches, bike racks, and picnic tables make the stay
comfortable and invite visitors to linger. Parents can relax while watching,
children can take a break, or families can enjoy time together. Practical,
robust, and thoughtfully designed, these elements are the perfect addition
to any playground.

www.QualiTerra.de

Get in touch with us!
We’re here to help with your planning and project.
Call us at +49 9561 7994322 or email info@qualiterra.de

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS:
Our General Terms and Conditions apply. They can be found online at www.qualiterra.de/agb.
Data Protection:
You may object at any time to the use of your data for marketing purposes (Art. 6(1)(f) GDPR) by email to info@qualiterra.de or by post to QualiTerra GmbH,
Alexandrinenstraße 13, 96450 Coburg, Germany. Detailed information on data protection can be found at www.qualiterra.de/datenschutz.
General:
All information is provided without guarantee. Errors, technical changes, and deviations in colour or detail of illustrations are reserved.

green

http://www.qualiterra.de/agb?utm_source=chatgpt.com
http://www.qualiterra.de/datenschutz?utm_source=chatgpt.com


 

Our outdoor play equipment is designed for quick
and hassle-free installation. We support you
throughout your project, so you can benefit from our
many years of experience. 
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Consultation 

 

 

 

 
Our experienced team supports you every step of the way – from
the initial idea, through planning, to successful implementation.
Personal, professional, and hands-on.

Our well-designed and field-tested play structures can be flexibly   
  adapted to your needs, local conditions, and target groups thanks to
   their modular system. Perfectly tailored to your on-site requirements.

Our playgrounds are designed to inspire, challenge, and delight – refined
through decades of experience.

Play Value

Modularity

Quality

Discover more about your benefits on the following pages! 

Excellence in Every Detail
From consultation to installation

Installation
 

We take safety seriously. 
Safety is built into the design, with ongoing
quality checks and certification by accredited
bodies. Safety – without compromise!

When it comes to materials and craftsmanship, we don’t 
   compromise. Our goal is to create exceptionally durable,  
      low-maintenance play equipment that provides lasting fun.

Safety
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Why are customers and partners excited about QualiTerra? Why Can QualiTerra Respond Flexibly to Your Needs?

 

Consultation Modularity1

2 Play Value

Play
 Elements

Applications

Climbing Access

Roofs

Platform Heights

Slide

QualiTerra playground equipment is coherent, tested, and proven. Yet, due to on-site conditions or
individual requests, modifications may sometimes be necessary.

Our entire range is designed as a modular system, allowing us to react quickly and flexibly.

Whether it’s swapping slides, changing panels, colours, or elements, or adapting to spatial
requirements – nothing stands in the way of a customised solution.

Since 2023, QualiTerra has been operating in Germany and distributing high-quality premium
playground equipment across Europe. Our true heart lies in our team, united by one core
expertise: play – age-appropriate and developmentally supportive. Together, we bring over 80
years of experience to the table. As parents ourselves, we know first-hand what matters when it
comes to safe, innovative, and child-friendly play equipment.
We adapt to a wide range of on-site conditions and find fast, practical solutions to many
challenges. Whether it’s educational design, safety considerations, project management, budgets,
or tenders – we support you every step of the way to make your playground project a success!

Why are children excited about QualiTerra?
Our play equipment becomes the centrepiece of any playground. Children are drawn to it
immediately – the pleasant materials and smooth, rounded edges invite play, splinter-free. Only
the parts that are meant to move wobble; everything else is rock-solid, giving children a sense of
safety and security.

Want to create your own 
colour scheme?
Choose from 28 different colours for
panels and board elements. 

3

Depending on the age group, the play
equipment offers simple climbs and slides or
small challenges. Panels with theme-based
play features – such as a shop, car, races, and
much more – complement the experience.
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QualiTerra strengths

+ short installation time 
+ no concrete work required 
+ immediately load-bearing 
+ structurally tested
+ suitable for all load-bearing soils

Wood Effect 
Fire Safety Compliance
Modular Design
Low Maintenance
Long-lasting Strength

Certified to the highest standards –
by accredited bodies

+ corrosion-resistant aluminium posts 
+ various foundation options 
+ smart platform solutions 
+ adjustable roofs and slides
+ quality control through in-house production

Why do QualiTerra playgrounds bring lasting joy?

 

Quality4

Every foundation is individually designed and structurally calculated for
each play unit. We adapt to the local conditions and your preferences –
whether cast directly in concrete, fixed with a mounting foot on a
foundation or installed with innovative, reversible screw foundations.

Joint with system

Playgrounds are places full of life, motion, and social interaction. They need to do more than look
good – they should provide lasting joy and stand the test of everyday use.

Our equipment is built on over 30 years of experience in design and manufacturing. Each piece is
thoroughly tested, continuously refined, and carefully considered down to the smallest detail. It’s
in these key structural elements that our know-how lies – providing real added value for everyone
involved in the project and, most importantly, bringing joy to the children. 

Corrosion-resistant aluminium posts
Wood, steel, aluminium – which supporting beam is the right choice? We believe that a durable, low-
maintenance solution offers significant advantages today. Our aluminium posts are extremely sturdy,
rust-free, and thanks to their wood-effect coating, still create a warm and inviting atmosphere.

Foundations? Tailored specifically to your needs!
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Thanks to the mounting slots, all fastening elements can be quickly
and easily moved and installed.
A special advantage during installation: 
all elements are pre-assembled at the correct height in the factory
– saving you valuable time on site.

Advantages of screw foundations

Round post 12 cm diameter
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Whether slanted, pointed, or gabled – with QualiTerra play
equipment, every roof is well designed. We focus on solid
construction and UV-resistant materials, ensuring that
vibrant colours stay bright for many years. All roofs are
built on an extra-sturdy frame made of rustproof stainless
steel (V2A).

Roof options

Platform Size Comparison

approx. 1.23m²

93,5 x 93,5 cm

111 x 111cm

approx. 0.87m²
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Option B
For all other units, we use
a sturdy base frame with 
a crossbeam made of
rustproof stainless steel.

 

At QualiTerra, you can choose from a variety of options. We offer
slides with the classic stainless-steel sliding surface, but for
younger children – or to reduce surface temperature – this can
easily be replaced with a polyethylene (PE) surface.

In addition, we can provide full-plastic slides as well as tube slides
in either plastic or stainless steel. Thanks to our in-house
production, we are able to meet almost any individual request.

Together with the support posts, platforms are among
the most important structural elements.
In addition to stability, we focus on slip-resistant
surfaces and effective drainage for water and sand.
Combined with our slot system, this creates a
permanent, force-fit connection between platforms
and posts – ensuring maximum stability.

Platforms

Option A
For all units in the Fantasia
series, we use durable solid
plastic platforms with an ultra-
stable honeycomb structure.

Slides

Tube Slide -
Polyethylene

Tube Slide -
Stainless Steel 

Polyethylene

HPL & Stainless
Steel

HPL & PE Stainless Steel

Anti-slip surfaces
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Spectrum
Azure

0851
China
Blue

0884
Mouse

0928

Spectrum Yellow

0940

Fog

0961
Navy Blue

0969

Porcelain

1192
Carnival

1238
Chrome Yellow

1485

Bittersweet
Chocolate

2200
Clementine

2962

Opal

2966
Grecian

Azure

3300
Electric

4171
Lime

4177

Orchid

5346

Maui

5347
Lively Green

6901

Indian Smoke

7913
Isadora

8086
Levante

8210

Marina

8336

Colorado Oak

9010
Teak Allover

9116

Material advantages:
Unlike conventional wood or plastic, our HPL compact laminate panels stand out for their exceptional
durability: scratch-resistant, moisture and heat-resistant, and extremely low-maintenance. 

7
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Play and activity panels
 - pre-assembled at the factory

COLOUR WHEEL BUBBLE
WINDOW

For our decorative elements, we use high-pressure laminate (HPL) panels from the market leader Formica.
For additional decorative parts or, for example, many of our spring riders, we rely on durable polyethylene
(PE). Beyond their vibrant colors, both materials have proven themselves with outstanding durability and
minimal maintenance over many years of use.

Panel Material

32 54

Splinter-free and child-safe
No risk of injury from sharp edges or splinters
UV and weather-resistant
Perfectly suited for long-term outdoor use
Water and moisture-resistant
Will not swell, remains stable even in rain
Impact and break-resistant
Safe against vandalism and heavy use
Extremely robust and durable
Built to withstand the elements for years

Advantages of our panel material

The play and activity panels come pre-assembled from the
factory and only need to be attached to the play structure. This
ensures a quick and easy installation.

12
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PASSAGE 1 COUNTER NUMBERS

SORTING FUN FLOWER WINDOW FORWARD AND
BACKWARD

SMALL

11

1814

SHAPE MATCH 1 FORWARD AND
BACK

WHO IS FIRST? 

SHAPE MATCH 2 SOUND PANEL

DESIGN ELEMENT LETTERING LABYRINTH WEATHER TURNTABLE

12

16

CALCULATE FORWARD AND BACKWARD
LARGE

ROCK, PAPER,
SCISSORS

ROUND GRID ROUND
WINDOW

WEATHER 2

CASTLE
WINDOW

COUNTER
WITH ROOF

PASSAGE 2 STARS WINDOW FLAP TIC TAC TOE

21 23

19

2420 22

27 29

25

3026 28

CLOCK
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Full factory assembly
Fit and accuracy checked
Disassembled into modules
Play & partition panels pre-assembled
Clearly labeled components
Step-by-step instruction
Easy, hassle-free installation 

When selecting a play structure, it is equally important to choose the appropriate fall protection
material to ensure safety. Below you will find examples of possible fall protection options that comply
with standards. We are happy to assist you in selecting the right material and provide detailed
guidance.

What ensures that children can play safely on QualiTerra equipment?

 

Security5

Safety from the start
We consider potential risks during the design phase and build our equipment to prevent them
from arising in the first place.

Certified quality
All our play equipment is tested and fully compliant with European standards EN
1176 and EN 1177.

Experience and continuous improvement
Years of experience in playground construction have made us better every day. We
know what matters and eliminate even the smallest hazards.

Ongoing monitoring
Safety doesn’t stop at delivery. We conduct regular checks, oversee installation and
consultation and continuously look for improvements.

Continuous training
We maintain constant contact with certification bodies and playground inspectors,
ensuring ongoing professional development.

QualiTerra advantages of installation

Fall protection material

Installation6

With most modular systems, the fun often ends when it comes to assembly – drilling holes, making
adjustments, following the <force it until it fits= approach.

QualiTerra is different. Our outdoor play equipment is fully assembled at the factory right after
production. All components are precisely positioned and adjusted to ensure perfect fit and quality
before shipping. The equipment is then disassembled into practical modules, so no time-consuming
measurements are needed on site. Each part is clearly labeled, saving time and ensuring the play
structure is quickly and easily ready for use.

DIN EN 1176-1:2017-12 (D)

"As an installer, I especially appreciate
QualiTerra play equipment – its well-
thought-out system allows for quick and
easy assembly. No matter the surface,
installation runs smoothly without any
nasty surprises."

Axel, Installer from France

Installation by our team is carried out by experienced professionals, ensuring everything is
delivered on time, compliant with standards, and ready for use.

 What makes the installation of QualiTerra equipment so easy?
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www.QualiTerra.de

Final inspection / Opening  
Coordination with the playground

inspector for the formal approval of
the equipment.

 Safety comes first

Offers / Tenders
Clearly structured quotations with drawings and
data sheets. If required, with product-related and

neutral tender texts.

 Data sheets 
Drawings (.dwg)

 Tender texts in VOB/A or EU Standards 

 Identifying Needs
We understand the desires and

requirements of modern playground users.
Discover your playground anew with our

support.

Personalized assistance 
Dedicated contact persons

Creative solutions 
Fast response times 

Personal contact person
Extensive product portfolio  
Easy installation  
Performance-based terms
Step-by-step instructions 
Comprehensive service package

Order / Processing
Clarification of all relevant data and

communication of delivery and
installation dates. Coordination with

other parties (earthworks, maintenance
team, installers).

Order confirmation
Delivery and installation dates 

 Warranty Promise: 
All products of our own brand come with a

10-year guarantee as standard!

        We want to be closer to the planners and playground 
     dreamers. Advise on products directly in your region or 
   within your customer base. Together, we create real 
  added value for both your and our customers. Direct,
personalized consultation and passion, combined with 
our extensive range of services.

Benefits

Contact us – we look forward to meeting you!

    Become a QualiTerra
business partner!

Maintenance / Replacement parts
QualiTerra equipment is extremely low-

maintenance thanks to weather-resistant
materials. Our high level of in-house

manufacturing ensures that spare parts are
available even many years later, if needed.

Delivery / Installation
Thanks to careful individual planning and reliable

logistics, we ensure a smooth process.

Seamless delivery 
Easy assembly =  saves time and effort for

maintenance teams and installation partners

Planning 
Tailored planning and equipment adjustments
according to preferences, available space, and

budget. All details are clarified to ensure
smooth order processing and installation.

Concept 
DIN Standards 

Special solutions
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